Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/02/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY PO:
04/03/2023 09:00 AM | EVENT Shipping Address:
04/03/2023 03:00 PM | STRIKE PRIVATE HOME

124 South Rossmore Avenue

POINT OF CONTACT: RACHEL TBD

Description
General
Oversize Props - Kids - Half Hot Air Balloon
Cover -white and Baby Blue
— 66"W x 66"L x 128"H

Props - Kids - Dessert Display Cart
45'x 25'x 55'H
NOTE - AS SHOWN IN PHOTO

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White
2480 0 W224l 0 3440 i H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Flower Chair Blue
27"RND x 23"H

\ .
4
Services
INSTALLERS: INSTALL
INSTALLERS: STRIKE
TRUCKING: 24'L
GAS SURCHARGE

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

70

24

IN-0006194

LARK LOS ANGELES

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Price
$850.00 T
$100.00 T
$28.00 T
$30.00 T
$450.00
$400.00
$450.00 T
$65.00 T
$70.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$850.00

$100.00

$1,960.00

$720.00

$900.00
$800.00
$450.00

$65.00

$70.00

$3,630.00
$2,285.00
$393.78
($0.00)
$6,308.78
($0.00)

Tof2



Balance: $6,308.78
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